MINTARITA

S KKE(p-4)

Koppua
NEA AHMOKPATIA

ZYNAZNIZMOzZ PIZOZMNAZTIKHZ
APIZTEPAZz

KOMMOYNIZTIKO KOMMA
EAAAAAZ

NAZOK-Kivnua AAAayng

EAAHNIKH AYZH - KYPIAKOZ
BEAOINOYAOZ

NMAEYZH EAEYOEPIAZ - ZQH
KQNZTANTOIMNOYAOY

MEPA25-ZYMMAXIA NA TH
PH=H

TQPA OAOI MAZI (T.OA.MA)

EONIKH AHMIOYPrIIA ©avog
T¢nuepog-Paniog KpavidionTng

ANT.AP.ZY.A-
ANTIKANITAAIZTIKH APIZTEPH
2ZYNEPTAZIA yia Tnv ANATPOINH
KOMMOYNIZTIKO KOMMA

EAAAAAZ (pap&IoTIKO-
AEVIVIOTIKO)

ENQNSQ ZYMMAXIA EAEYOEPIAZ

NIKH

%

56,70

16,52

9,82

6,70

2,23

1,79

1,34

1,34

0,89

0,45

0,45

0,45

0,45



